
FIRST FLOOR LIVING AREA	 1,400 S.F.
SECOND FLOOR LIVING AREA	 1,746 S.F.

TOTAL LIVING AREA	 3,146 S.F.
2-CAR GARAGE	 458 S.F.
ENTRY	 38 S.F.
LANAI	 133 S.F.

TOTAL	 3,775 S.F.

DN

DN

OPT. SCREEN
ENCLOSURE

L
IN

E
N

C
A
B

IN
E
T

UP

OPT. PANTRY
CABINETS

STORAGE

A/C

ENTRY

LANAI
13’3” x 10’0”

10’ CEILINGMASTER
SUITE
15’5” x 17’9”

10’ TO 10’8”
TRAY CEILING

DINING
11’1” x 12’10”

10’ CEILING

KITCHEN
10’ CEILING

DW

REF

FOYER
10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
11’3” x 12’2”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
12’4” x 10’11”

10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

2-CAR GARAGE
20’1” x 20’2”/21‘3”

10’ CEILING

OPT.
U.T.

OPT.
DOOR

PANTRY
CAB.

W

D

L
A
U

N
D

R
Y

10
’ C

E
IL

IN
G

O
P

T.
 L

.T
.

LI
N

E
N

MASTER
BATH

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

FAMILY
13’4” x 18’0”

10’ CEILING

BREAKFAST
8’7” x 8’10”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
9’11” x 12’8”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
12’0” x 14’9”

10’ CEILING

PWDR
10’ CEILING

LIVING
13’4” x 13’2”

10’ CEILING

MEDIA
9’11” x 20’5”

10’ CEILING

LOFT
10’2” x 12’5”

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

MASTER
SUITE
15’5” x 17’9”

10’ TO 10’8”
TRAY CEILING

BEDROOM
10’2” x 10’11”

10’ CEILING

OPT. PKT.
DOOR

MASTER
SUITE
15’5” x 17’9”

10’ TO 10’8”
TRAY CEILING

SITTING
10’2” x 12’0”

10’ CEILING

OPT. PKT.
DOOR

MASTER
BATH

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

OPT.
DOORS

LINEN

LINEN

LI
N

E
N

OPT.
DESK

BUFFET

L
IN

E
N

C
A
B

IN
E
T

AVAILABLE BEDROOM
VARIATION

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

ELEVATION ‘C’ VARIATION

AVAILABLE SITTING
ROOM VARIATION

AVAILABLE BEDROOM
VARIATION

AVAILABLE ALTERNATE
MASTER BATH VARIATION

OPT.
ISLAND

EXTENSION

POINCIANA GRAND
MODEL 40-186

FIRST FLOOR LIVING AREA
SECOND FLOOR LIVING AREA

TOTAL LIVING AREA
2 CAR GARAGE
COVERED ENTRY
COVERED LANAI

TOTAL

1,396 S.F.
1,750 S.F.

3,146 S.F.
 460 S.F.

 38 S.F.
133 S.F.

 3,777 S.F.

ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE
APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

MINTO COMMUNITIES, LLC. 8/12.

DN

DN

OPT. SCREEN
ENCLOSURE

L
IN

E
N

C
A
B

IN
E
T

UP

OPT. PANTRY
CABINETS

STORAGE

A/C

ENTRY

LANAI
13’3” x 10’0”

10’ CEILINGMASTER
SUITE
15’5” x 17’9”

10’ TO 10’8”
TRAY CEILING

DINING
11’1” x 12’10”

10’ CEILING

KITCHEN
10’ CEILING

DW

REF

FOYER
10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
11’3” x 12’2”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
12’4” x 10’11”

10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

2-CAR GARAGE
20’1” x 20’2”/21‘3”

10’ CEILING

OPT.
U.T.

OPT.
DOOR

PANTRY
CAB.

W

D

L
A
U

N
D

R
Y

10
’ C

E
IL

IN
G

O
P

T.
 L

.T
.

LI
N

E
N

MASTER
BATH

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

FAMILY
13’4” x 18’0”

10’ CEILING

BREAKFAST
8’7” x 8’10”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
9’11” x 12’8”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
12’0” x 14’9”

10’ CEILING

PWDR
10’ CEILING

LIVING
13’4” x 13’2”

10’ CEILING

MEDIA
9’11” x 20’5”

10’ CEILING

LOFT
10’2” x 12’5”

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

MASTER
SUITE
15’5” x 17’9”

10’ TO 10’8”
TRAY CEILING

BEDROOM
10’2” x 10’11”

10’ CEILING

OPT. PKT.
DOOR

MASTER
SUITE
15’5” x 17’9”

10’ TO 10’8”
TRAY CEILING

SITTING
10’2” x 12’0”

10’ CEILING

OPT. PKT.
DOOR

MASTER
BATH

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

OPT.
DOORS

LINEN

LINEN

LI
N

E
N

OPT.
DESK

BUFFET

L
IN

E
N

C
A
B

IN
E
T

AVAILABLE BEDROOM
VARIATION

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

ELEVATION ‘C’ VARIATION

AVAILABLE SITTING
ROOM VARIATION

AVAILABLE BEDROOM
VARIATION

AVAILABLE ALTERNATE
MASTER BATH VARIATION

OPT.
ISLAND

EXTENSION

POINCIANA GRAND
MODEL 40-186

FIRST FLOOR LIVING AREA
SECOND FLOOR LIVING AREA

TOTAL LIVING AREA
2 CAR GARAGE
COVERED ENTRY
COVERED LANAI

TOTAL

1,396 S.F.
1,750 S.F.

3,146 S.F.
 460 S.F.

 38 S.F.
133 S.F.

 3,777 S.F.

ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE
APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

MINTO COMMUNITIES, LLC. 8/12.

DN

DN

OPT. SCREEN
ENCLOSURE

L
IN

E
N

C
A
B

IN
E
T

UP

OPT. PANTRY
CABINETS

STORAGE

A/C

ENTRY

LANAI
13’3” x 10’0”

10’ CEILINGMASTER
SUITE
15’5” x 17’9”

10’ TO 10’8”
TRAY CEILING

DINING
11’1” x 12’10”

10’ CEILING

KITCHEN
10’ CEILING

DW

REF

FOYER
10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
11’3” x 12’2”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
12’4” x 10’11”

10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

2-CAR GARAGE
20’1” x 20’2”/21‘3”

10’ CEILING

OPT.
U.T.

OPT.
DOOR

PANTRY
CAB.

W

D

L
A
U

N
D

R
Y

10
’ C

E
IL

IN
G

O
P

T.
 L

.T
.

LI
N

E
N

MASTER
BATH

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

FAMILY
13’4” x 18’0”

10’ CEILING

BREAKFAST
8’7” x 8’10”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
9’11” x 12’8”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
12’0” x 14’9”

10’ CEILING

PWDR
10’ CEILING

LIVING
13’4” x 13’2”

10’ CEILING

MEDIA
9’11” x 20’5”

10’ CEILING

LOFT
10’2” x 12’5”

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

MASTER
SUITE
15’5” x 17’9”

10’ TO 10’8”
TRAY CEILING

BEDROOM
10’2” x 10’11”

10’ CEILING

OPT. PKT.
DOOR

MASTER
SUITE
15’5” x 17’9”

10’ TO 10’8”
TRAY CEILING

SITTING
10’2” x 12’0”

10’ CEILING

OPT. PKT.
DOOR

MASTER
BATH

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

OPT.
DOORS

LINEN

LINEN

LI
N

E
N

OPT.
DESK

BUFFET

L
IN

E
N

C
A
B

IN
E
T

AVAILABLE BEDROOM
VARIATION

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

ELEVATION ‘C’ VARIATION

AVAILABLE SITTING
ROOM VARIATION

AVAILABLE BEDROOM
VARIATION

AVAILABLE ALTERNATE
MASTER BATH VARIATION

OPT.
ISLAND

EXTENSION

POINCIANA GRAND
MODEL 40-186

FIRST FLOOR LIVING AREA
SECOND FLOOR LIVING AREA

TOTAL LIVING AREA
2 CAR GARAGE
COVERED ENTRY
COVERED LANAI

TOTAL

1,396 S.F.
1,750 S.F.

3,146 S.F.
 460 S.F.

 38 S.F.
133 S.F.

 3,777 S.F.

ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE
APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

MINTO COMMUNITIES, LLC. 8/12.

DN

DN

OPT. SCREEN
ENCLOSURE

L
IN

E
N

C
A
B

IN
E
T

UP

OPT. PANTRY
CABINETS

STORAGE

A/C

ENTRY

LANAI
13’3” x 10’0”

10’ CEILINGMASTER
SUITE
15’5” x 17’9”

10’ TO 10’8”
TRAY CEILING

DINING
11’1” x 12’10”

10’ CEILING

KITCHEN
10’ CEILING

DW

REF

FOYER
10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
11’3” x 12’2”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
12’4” x 10’11”

10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

2-CAR GARAGE
20’1” x 20’2”/21‘3”

10’ CEILING

OPT.
U.T.

OPT.
DOOR

PANTRY
CAB.

W

D

L
A
U

N
D

R
Y

10
’ C

E
IL

IN
G

O
P

T.
 L

.T
.

LI
N

E
N

MASTER
BATH

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

FAMILY
13’4” x 18’0”

10’ CEILING

BREAKFAST
8’7” x 8’10”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
9’11” x 12’8”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
12’0” x 14’9”

10’ CEILING

PWDR
10’ CEILING

LIVING
13’4” x 13’2”

10’ CEILING

MEDIA
9’11” x 20’5”

10’ CEILING

LOFT
10’2” x 12’5”

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

MASTER
SUITE
15’5” x 17’9”

10’ TO 10’8”
TRAY CEILING

BEDROOM
10’2” x 10’11”

10’ CEILING

OPT. PKT.
DOOR

MASTER
SUITE
15’5” x 17’9”

10’ TO 10’8”
TRAY CEILING

SITTING
10’2” x 12’0”

10’ CEILING

OPT. PKT.
DOOR

MASTER
BATH

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

OPT.
DOORS

LINEN

LINEN

LI
N

E
N

OPT.
DESK

BUFFET

L
IN

E
N

C
A
B

IN
E
T

AVAILABLE BEDROOM
VARIATION

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

ELEVATION ‘C’ VARIATION

AVAILABLE SITTING
ROOM VARIATION

AVAILABLE BEDROOM
VARIATION

AVAILABLE ALTERNATE
MASTER BATH VARIATION

OPT.
ISLAND

EXTENSION

POINCIANA GRAND
MODEL 40-186

FIRST FLOOR LIVING AREA
SECOND FLOOR LIVING AREA

TOTAL LIVING AREA
2 CAR GARAGE
COVERED ENTRY
COVERED LANAI

TOTAL

1,396 S.F.
1,750 S.F.

3,146 S.F.
 460 S.F.

 38 S.F.
133 S.F.

 3,777 S.F.

ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE
APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

MINTO COMMUNITIES, LLC. 8/12.

DN

DN

OPT. SCREEN
ENCLOSURE

L
IN

E
N

C
A
B

IN
E
T

UP

OPT. PANTRY
CABINETS

STORAGE

A/C

ENTRY

LANAI
13’3” x 10’0”

10’ CEILINGMASTER
SUITE
15’5” x 17’9”

10’ TO 10’8”
TRAY CEILING

DINING
11’1” x 12’10”

10’ CEILING

KITCHEN
10’ CEILING

DW

REF

FOYER
10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
11’3” x 12’2”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
12’4” x 10’11”

10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

2-CAR GARAGE
20’1” x 20’2”/21‘3”

10’ CEILING

OPT.
U.T.

OPT.
DOOR

PANTRY
CAB.

W

D

L
A
U

N
D

R
Y

10
’ C

E
IL

IN
G

O
P

T.
 L

.T
.

LI
N

E
N

MASTER
BATH

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

FAMILY
13’4” x 18’0”

10’ CEILING

BREAKFAST
8’7” x 8’10”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
9’11” x 12’8”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
12’0” x 14’9”

10’ CEILING

PWDR
10’ CEILING

LIVING
13’4” x 13’2”

10’ CEILING

MEDIA
9’11” x 20’5”

10’ CEILING

LOFT
10’2” x 12’5”

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

MASTER
SUITE
15’5” x 17’9”

10’ TO 10’8”
TRAY CEILING

BEDROOM
10’2” x 10’11”

10’ CEILING

OPT. PKT.
DOOR

MASTER
SUITE
15’5” x 17’9”

10’ TO 10’8”
TRAY CEILING

SITTING
10’2” x 12’0”

10’ CEILING

OPT. PKT.
DOOR

MASTER
BATH

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

OPT.
DOORS

LINEN

LINEN

LI
N

E
N

OPT.
DESK

BUFFET

L
IN

E
N

C
A
B

IN
E
T

AVAILABLE BEDROOM
VARIATION

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

ELEVATION ‘C’ VARIATION

AVAILABLE SITTING
ROOM VARIATION

AVAILABLE BEDROOM
VARIATION

AVAILABLE ALTERNATE
MASTER BATH VARIATION

OPT.
ISLAND

EXTENSION

POINCIANA GRAND
MODEL 40-186

FIRST FLOOR LIVING AREA
SECOND FLOOR LIVING AREA

TOTAL LIVING AREA
2 CAR GARAGE
COVERED ENTRY
COVERED LANAI

TOTAL

1,396 S.F.
1,750 S.F.

3,146 S.F.
 460 S.F.

 38 S.F.
133 S.F.

 3,777 S.F.

ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE
APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

MINTO COMMUNITIES, LLC. 8/12.

DN

DN

OPT. SCREEN
ENCLOSURE

L
IN

E
N

C
A
B

IN
E
T

UP

OPT. PANTRY
CABINETS

STORAGE

A/C

ENTRY

LANAI
13’3” x 10’0”

10’ CEILINGMASTER
SUITE
15’5” x 17’9”

10’ TO 10’8”
TRAY CEILING

DINING
11’1” x 12’10”

10’ CEILING

KITCHEN
10’ CEILING

DW

REF

FOYER
10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
11’3” x 12’2”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
12’4” x 10’11”

10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

2-CAR GARAGE
20’1” x 20’2”/21‘3”

10’ CEILING

OPT.
U.T.

OPT.
DOOR

PANTRY
CAB.

W

D

L
A
U

N
D

R
Y

10
’ C

E
IL

IN
G

O
P

T.
 L

.T
.

LI
N

E
N

MASTER
BATH

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

FAMILY
13’4” x 18’0”

10’ CEILING

BREAKFAST
8’7” x 8’10”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
9’11” x 12’8”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
12’0” x 14’9”

10’ CEILING

PWDR
10’ CEILING

LIVING
13’4” x 13’2”

10’ CEILING

MEDIA
9’11” x 20’5”

10’ CEILING

LOFT
10’2” x 12’5”

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

MASTER
SUITE
15’5” x 17’9”

10’ TO 10’8”
TRAY CEILING

BEDROOM
10’2” x 10’11”

10’ CEILING

OPT. PKT.
DOOR

MASTER
SUITE
15’5” x 17’9”

10’ TO 10’8”
TRAY CEILING

SITTING
10’2” x 12’0”

10’ CEILING

OPT. PKT.
DOOR

MASTER
BATH

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

OPT.
DOORS

LINEN

LINEN

LI
N

E
N

OPT.
DESK

BUFFET

L
IN

E
N

C
A
B

IN
E
T

AVAILABLE BEDROOM
VARIATION

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

ELEVATION ‘C’ VARIATION

AVAILABLE SITTING
ROOM VARIATION

AVAILABLE BEDROOM
VARIATION

AVAILABLE ALTERNATE
MASTER BATH VARIATION

OPT.
ISLAND

EXTENSION

POINCIANA GRAND
MODEL 40-186

FIRST FLOOR LIVING AREA
SECOND FLOOR LIVING AREA

TOTAL LIVING AREA
2 CAR GARAGE
COVERED ENTRY
COVERED LANAI

TOTAL

1,396 S.F.
1,750 S.F.

3,146 S.F.
 460 S.F.

 38 S.F.
133 S.F.

 3,777 S.F.

ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE
APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

MINTO COMMUNITIES, LLC. 8/12.

DN

DN

OPT. SCREEN
ENCLOSURE

L
IN

E
N

C
A
B

IN
E
T

UP

OPT. PANTRY
CABINETS

STORAGE

A/C

ENTRY

LANAI
13’3” x 10’0”

10’ CEILINGMASTER
SUITE
15’5” x 17’9”

10’ TO 10’8”
TRAY CEILING

DINING
11’1” x 12’10”

10’ CEILING

KITCHEN
10’ CEILING

DW

REF

FOYER
10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
11’3” x 12’2”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
12’4” x 10’11”

10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

2-CAR GARAGE
20’1” x 20’2”/21‘3”

10’ CEILING

OPT.
U.T.

OPT.
DOOR

PANTRY
CAB.

W

D

L
A
U

N
D

R
Y

10
’ C

E
IL

IN
G

O
P

T.
 L

.T
.

LI
N

E
N

MASTER
BATH

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

BATH
10’ CEILING

FAMILY
13’4” x 18’0”

10’ CEILING

BREAKFAST
8’7” x 8’10”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
9’11” x 12’8”

10’ CEILING

BEDROOM
12’0” x 14’9”

10’ CEILING

PWDR
10’ CEILING

LIVING
13’4” x 13’2”

10’ CEILING

MEDIA
9’11” x 20’5”

10’ CEILING

LOFT
10’2” x 12’5”

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

MASTER
SUITE
15’5” x 17’9”

10’ TO 10’8”
TRAY CEILING

BEDROOM
10’2” x 10’11”

10’ CEILING

OPT. PKT.
DOOR

MASTER
SUITE
15’5” x 17’9”

10’ TO 10’8”
TRAY CEILING

SITTING
10’2” x 12’0”

10’ CEILING

OPT. PKT.
DOOR

MASTER
BATH

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

WALK-IN
CLOSET

10’ CEILING

OPT.
DOORS

LINEN

LINEN

LI
N

E
N

OPT.
DESK

BUFFET

L
IN

E
N

C
A
B

IN
E
T

AVAILABLE BEDROOM
VARIATION

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

ELEVATION ‘C’ VARIATION

AVAILABLE SITTING
ROOM VARIATION

AVAILABLE BEDROOM
VARIATION

AVAILABLE ALTERNATE
MASTER BATH VARIATION

OPT.
ISLAND

EXTENSION

POINCIANA GRAND
MODEL 40-186

FIRST FLOOR LIVING AREA
SECOND FLOOR LIVING AREA

TOTAL LIVING AREA
2 CAR GARAGE
COVERED ENTRY
COVERED LANAI

TOTAL

1,396 S.F.
1,750 S.F.

3,146 S.F.
 460 S.F.

 38 S.F.
133 S.F.

 3,777 S.F.

ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE
APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

MINTO COMMUNITIES, LLC. 8/12.

C Y PRE SS COLLEC TION

POINCIANA GRAND
4 Bedrooms / 3.5 Baths / Media Room / Loft / Covered Lanai / 2-Car Garage

Elevation CElevation BElevation A


